
 

SCHOOL OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Faculty Designation Contact 

NO. 

Official Email ID UG PG Specilizaiton Ph.D. 

1 Dr. Sanjiv Mittal Dean/Principal 9464752585 deanpharmacy@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmacognosy Ph.D. 

2 Dr. A.K. Gupta Professor 9466172020   B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Ph.D. 

3 Dr. Devendra Singh 

Rathore 

Professor 9414255548   B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Ph.D. 

4 Dr. Vishnu Dass Professor 9460706327   B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

Ph.D. 

5 Dr. Arijit Chaudhuri Associate 

Professor 

7908865270   B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmacology Ph.D. 

6 Mr. Abhineet  

Chauhan 

HOD/Asstt. 

Professor 

8091400028 hodpharmacy@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. 

Pharm/MBA 

Pharmacology Enrolled, BU 

7 Mrs. Vandana Sharma  Asstt. Professor 9817135931 vandana.sharma@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmacology Enrolled, BU 

8 Mr. Rahul Sharma Asstt. Professor 9459032262 rahulsharma@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled, BU 

9 Ms. Preshita Mehta Asstt. Professor 8219052322 prishita@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled,RBU 

10 Mrs. Renu Dwivedi Asstt. Professor 7018578952 renu@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled, Chitkara 

University 

11 Ms. Vibha Sharma Asstt. Professor 9805035369 vibha@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled, BU 

12 Ms. Divya Sharma Asstt. Professor 8219503149 divya@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmacology Enrolled,RBU 

13 Ms. Ankusha Sharma Asstt. Professor 7018872686 ankusha@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmacology Enrolled,RBU 

14 Mr. Pushpender 

Sharma 

Asstt. Professor 7876044821 pushpender@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled, BU 

15 Mrs. Monika Pandit Asstt. Professor 7876377224 monikapandit@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmacognosy Enrolled,RBU 

16 Ms. Aarti Thakur Asstt. Professor 8351025002 aarti.thakur@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled,RBU 

17 Ms. Shruti Thakur Asstt. Professor 8219666659 shruti.thakur@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Chemistry Enrolled, Chitkara 

University 

18 Ms. Meenakshi Verma Asstt. Professor 8219567338 meenakshi.verma@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled, BU 

19 Ms.Tanuja Sharma Asstt. Professor 7018952360 tanuja.sharma@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled, BU 

20 Mr. Bharat Kumar Asstt. Professor 8219994083 bharat.kumar@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled, BU 

21 Mrs. Poonam Asstt. Professor 7018929885 poonam.p@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled,RBU 

22 Ms. Vaishali Sharma Asstt. Professor 7018916846 vaishalisharma@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled, Chitkara 

University 

23 Mrs. Prerna Thakur Asstt. Professor 9805915788 prernathakur@bahrauniversity.edu.in  B. Pharm M. Pharm Pharmaceutics Enrolled, Chitkara 

University 
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